
MONTAGE INSTRUCTIE

INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

MONTAGEANWEISUNG

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

MONTAGEVEJLEDNING

MONTERINGSANVISNING
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CAREFULLY
For Hospitality

WICHTIG, BITTE ZU REFERENZZWECKEN AUFHEBEN: 
AUFMERKSAM LESEN
Für die Gastlichkeit

IMPORTANTE, GUARDAR PARA FUTURA CONSULTA: 
LEER DETENIDAMENTE
Para el sector de la hostelería

VIGTIGT, GEM TIL SENERE BRUG: LÆS OMHYGGELIGT
Til restaurationsbranchen

VIKTIGT, SPARA FÖR FRAMTIDA BRUK: LÄS NOGA
För hotell- och restaurangbranschen

BELANGRIJK, BEWAREN VOOR TOEKOMSTIGE 
RAADPLEGING: ZORGVULDIG LEZEN
Voor de horeca

IMPORTANT, CONSERVER CE DOCUMENT POUR TOUTE 
CONSULTATION ULTÉRIEURE : LIRE ATTENTIVEMENT
Pour l'hôtellerie

IMPORTANTE: CONSERVARE PER FUTURE 
CONSULTAZIONI. LEGGERE ATTENTAMENTE
Per uso alberghiero

  
ΣΗΜΑΝΤΙΚΟ, ΦΥΛΑΞΤΕ ΓΙΑ ΜΕΛΛΟΝΤΙΚΗ ΑΝΑΦΟΡΑ: 
ΔΙΑΒΑΣΤΕ ΠΡΟΣΕΚΤΙΚΑ
Για Φιλοξενία

 

IMPORTANT, SAVE FOR FUTURE CONSULTATION: READ 
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Leg Support 
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x4

SEM202045

Item name: Tuno round table 150cm, 75h, w/o ph, TEA FSC, STD BRS

Drawing code: SEM103492FSC

Updated: 5-Aug-22 06 Sept 2013

SEM201838 Chip board screw 4x15, SS 51 0 0 0 Supplier provides HW

SEM201836 Chip board screw 4x25, SS 152 0 0 0 Supplier provides HW

SEM201826 Chip board screw 4x60, SS 8 0 0 0 Supplier provides HW

SEM201864 Insert nut E-28, ZN (PC) 4 1040 4160 0.016 Processing HW

SEM201913 F-screw 6x60x13, GS (PC) 4 7500 30000 0.05044 Assembly HW

SEM201914 F-screw 6x70x13, GS (PC) 4 9800 39200 0.05792 Assembly HW

SEM201725 Grey foot M6x23x30, P 4 1221 4884 0.032 Assembly HW

SEM201785 LSG insex key 4mm, STL, R 1 14000 14000 0 Assembly HW

SEM201570 Turntable diam. 40cm, AL 1 235000 235000 1.124 Inhouse assy HW

Total: 327244 1.28036

Cost price per 

pcs
Hardware specification Qty

HARDWARE SPECIFICATION '21 -'22

Remarks
Total weight 

(kg)
Temporary nameDrawing code

Total cost 

price



1

4

(Insex key 4mm, STL, R)

x1

SEM201785

w w w . l i f e s t y l e g a r d e n . c o m

1

(7x70)

x2

SEM202045

4

1

A

B B



2

w w w . l i f e s t y l e g a r d e n . c o m

4

(Insex key 4mm, STL, R)

x1

SEM201785

2

(7x60)

x2

SEM202047

4

2

C



3

w w w . l i f e s t y l e g a r d e n . c o m

4

(Insex key 4mm, STL, R)

x1

SEM201785

1

(7x70)

x2

SEM202045

2

(7x60)

x2

SEM202047

4

1

B

B

4

2



4

w w w . l i f e s t y l e g a r d e n . c o m

3

(M6x23x30)

x4

SEM201725

3



5

w w w . l i f e s t y l e g a r d e n . c o m

https://www.lifestylegarden.com/warranty/



www.lifestylegarden.com

Maintenance

Furniture covers 

Wood  Cleaner Wood Protector Wood Sealer Textile  Protector Textile Cleaner
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